105
Controller
ECG-A
C O N T E N T S
Product introduction  Intro Page
 Specifications/How to order/Dimensions/System configuration  106
 Parallel I/O (PIO)  108
 IO-Link 112

precautions
106
How to order
ECG-ANNN30
Controller
ECG-A Series
All sizes of EBS-G and EBR-G can be operated with the same
controller
Connectable actuators
Surge protector
(Refer to page 117)
DC power supply
(Refer to page 117)
Noise filter for power supply
(Refer to page 117)
Encoder cable
(Refer to page 116)
Motor cable
(Refer to page 116)
PC setting software (free of charge)
Download from the CKD website.
(URL:https://www.ckd.co.jp/english/)
I/O cable
(Refer to page 116)
USB cable (mini-B)
Ferrite core
Ferrite core
Ferrite core
Controller
ECG-A Series
PLC
Customer-provided
EBS-G Series
(Page 1)
EBR-G Series
(Page 47)
Ferrite core Ferrite core
A 02NP
 Mounting method
A Standard mount
D DIN rail mount
 IO cable length *1
00 None
02 2 m
03 3 m
05 5 m
10 10 m
 Interface specifications
NP Parallel I/O
(NPN and PNP common)
LK IO-Link
CL CC-Link
EC EtherCAT
EN EtherNet/IP
Sa
fe